Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

Transport-Service Schulz
Georg-Treber-Stral3e 19
65428 Riisselsheim

015117328906

620010-VT25-VRM-2023-11-04

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

04.11.2023
KW 44

9
8

945,31 kg
52,72 km
16 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Herr Angelos Georgios Dimitriadis
Irenenstrale 12

64293 Darmstadt

0151-53625656

Ecke Viktoriastr.

429306

290

18

2

1

Herr Ole Mattis Fohlmeister
Liebigstralie 14

64293 Darmstadt
0170-4644762

429305

163

10

Herr Mo Hofler
LandwehrstrafRe 11
64293 Darmstadt
01637433073

Ecke Viktoriastr.

429317

136

Frau Denise Rihl
Schleiermacherstrafle 17
64283 Darmstadt
0162-3569127

Hinter das Tor, Achtung Doppelablage

429301

227

14

Herr Emilio Bauer
RheinstralRe 53
64283 Darmstadt
0172-6474462

429315

100

Frau Denise Ruhl
Steubenplatz 9
64293 Darmstadt
0162-3569127

Ecke Bleichstr. gegentiber an
LitfaBsaule

429316

300

18

12

Herr Nicolas Bauer
Nansenstralle 25
64293 Darmstadt
0157-83485598

unter das Carport

429309

302

18

14

Herr Mark Kraus
Kolner Straflte 14
64293 Darmstadt
0176-71206303

429310

314

19

10




