

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	04.11.2023
Tour-Nr.	620010-VT25-VRM-2023-11-04	Woche	KW 44
Fahrer	Transport-Service Schulz Georg-Treber-Straße 19 65428 Rüsselsheim 015117328906	Anlieferstellen	9
		Bezirke	8
		Tonnage	945,31 kg
		Tourlänge	52,72 km
		Paketgröße	16 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Herr Angelos Georgios Dimitriadis Irenenstraße 12 64293 Darmstadt 0151-53625656 Ecke Viktoriastr.	429306	290	18	2	1
2	Herr Ole Mattis Fohlmeister Liebigstraße 14 64293 Darmstadt 0170-4644762	429305	163	10	3	1
3	Herr Mo Höfler Landwehrstraße 11 64293 Darmstadt 01637433073 Ecke Viktoriastr.	429317	136	8	8	1
4	Frau Denise Rühl Schleiermacherstraße 17 64283 Darmstadt 0162-3569127 Hinter das Tor, Achtung Doppelablage	429301	227	14	3	1
5	Herr Emilio Bauer Rheinstraße 53 64283 Darmstadt 0172-6474462	429315	100	6	4	1
6	Frau Denise Rühl Steubenplatz 9 64293 Darmstadt 0162-3569127 Ecke Bleichstr. gegenüber an Litfaßsäule	429316	300	18	12	1
7	Herr Nicolas Bauer Nansenstraße 25 64293 Darmstadt 0157-83485598 unter das Carport	429309	302	18	14	1
8	Herr Mark Kraus Kölner Straße 14 64293 Darmstadt 0176-71206303	429310	314	19	10	1